EJOT® ECOset HTK 2G
Cordless Installation System to Secure Roofing Membrane on Flat Roofs
2
Installation System ECOset HTK 2G
No more cable clutter!
With the powerful 18V battery
powered drive these situations on
the roof are a thing of the past.

to imposed loads
Effective shaft
length L
5
Installation System ECOset HTK 2G
Insulation
thickness
[mm]
Effective
shaft length L
 [mm]
Screw length
 [mm]
PU Order description Part number
with EJOT Dabo® screw TKR
 60 35 50 1,000 HTK-2G-M/TKR-60-35/50 3 703 505 021
80 55 50 1,000 HTK-2G-M/TKR-80-55/50 3 705 505 021
100 55 70 1,000 HTK-2G-M/TKR-100-55/70 3 705 507 021
120 95 50 1,000 HTK-2G-M/TKR-120-95/50 3 709 505 021
140 95 70 1,000 HTK-2G-M/TKR-140-95/70 3 709 507 021
160 95 90 1,000 HTK-2G-M/TKR-160-95/90 3 709 509 021
180 145 60 700 HTK-2G-M/TKR-180-145/60 3 714 506 021
200 145 80 700 HTK-2G-M/TKR-200-145/80 3 714 508 021
220 145 100 700 HTK-2G-M/TKR-220-145/100 3 714 510 021
240 145 120 700 HTK-2G-M/TKR-240-145/120 3 714 512 021
260 145 140 700 HTK-2G-M/TKR-260-145/140 3 714 514 021
280 145 160 700 HTK-2G-M/TKR-280-145/160 3 714 597 991
with EJOT Dabo® screw TKE
60 35 50 1,000 HTK-2G-M/TKE-60-35/50 3 703 505 022
80 55 50 1,000 HTK-2G-M/TKE-80-55/50 3 705 505 022
100 55 70 1,000 HTK-2G-M/TKE-100-55/70 3 705 507 022
120 95 50 1,000 HTK-2G-M/TKE-120-95/50 3 709 505 022
140 95 70 1,000 HTK-2G-M/TKE-140-95/70 3 709 507 022
160 95 90 1,000 HTK-2G-M/TKE-160-95/90 3 709 509 022
180 145 60 700 HTK-2G-M/TKE-180-145/60 3 714 506 022
200 145 80 700 HTK-2G-M/TKE-200-145/80 3 714 508 022
220 145 100 700 HTK-2G-M/TKE-220-145/100 3 714 510 022
240 145 120 700 HTK-2G-M/TKE-240-145/120 3 714 512 022
260 145 140 700 HTK-2G-M/TKE-260-145/140 3 714 514 022
Order information: For wooden substructures screws need to be chosen 10 mm longer
EJOT® tube washer HTK 2G
collated
Application area